  Page 1 of 165 Report No.: E309264-D1028-1/A0/C0-UL
TRF No. IEC60601_1K
Test Report issued under the responsibility of:
IEC 60601-1
Medical electrical equipment
Part 1: General requirements for basic safety and essential performance
Report Reference No. ....................... : E309264-D1028-1/A0/C0-UL
Date of issue ..................................... : 2017-3-30

General disclaimer:
The test results presented in this report relate only to the object tested.
This report shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the written approval of the Issuing UL testing
laboratory. The authenticity of this Test Report and its contents can be verified by contacting UL.
  Page 2 of 165 Report No.: E309264-D1028-1/A0/C0-UL
TRF No. IEC60601_1K
Test item description: Switching Power Supply
Trade Mark: Trademark image(s):
Manufacturer: Same as Applicant
Model/Type reference: RWS1500B-12/ME, RWS1500B-15/ME, RWS1500B-24/ME,
RWS1500B-36/ME, RWS1500B-48/ME, Maybe followed by suffix
"abcd" (a is R, b is CO2, c is FO, d is RF; and "a", "b", "c" and "d"
may be blank) (for details, see General Product Information)
Ratings: Input: 100-240 Vac, 19.0 A, 50-60 Hz
Output:
- RWS1500B-12/ME: 12 Vdc, 125 A
- RWS1500B-15/ME: 15 Vdc, 100 A
- RWS1500B-24/ME: 24 Vdc, 63 A
- RWS1500B-36/ME: 36 Vdc, 42 A
- RWS1500B-48/ME: 48 Vdc, 32 A
Testing procedure and testing location:
[X] UL/DAP Testing Laboratory:
Testing location/ address: UL Japan, Inc.
4383-326 Asama-cho, Ise-shi, Mie, 516-0021, Japan